
PR PAVING OF ALFALFA MARKET RD: 
RoaMP 4 TO JOHNSON RANCH RD

DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON
PROJECT # W66115

BID OPENING : 2:00 PM  5/18/2022
UNIT QNTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

2 1 Mobilization LS 1 $89,000.00 $89,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $129,860.00 $129,860.00
3 2 Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic LS 1 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $101,850.00 $101,850.00
4 3 Temporary Signs SQFT 628 $23.00 $14,444.00 $25.00 $15,700.00 $28.00 $17,584.00
3 4 Portable Changeable Message Signs EACH 2 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00
3 5 Flaggers HOUR 570 $59.00 $33,630.00 $66.00 $37,620.00 $75.50 $43,035.00
5 6 Pilot Cars HOUR 180 $79.00 $14,220.00 $89.00 $16,020.00 $101.00 $18,180.00
6 7 Removal of Existing Type 2 Delineators LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

8 Adjusting Boxes EACH 3 $693.00 $2,079.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $735.00 $2,205.00
0 9 Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0 - 2.5 Inches Dee SQYD 2,300 $6.41 $14,743.00 $4.50 $10,350.00 $11.50 $26,450.00
6 10 Aggregate Shoulders TON 2,640 $27.34 $72,177.60 $34.00 $89,760.00 $34.50 $91,080.00

12 11 Level 3, 1/2 inch ACP Mixture TON 13,000 $92.00 $1,196,000.00 $99.00 $1,287,000.00 $99.00 $1,287,000.00
12 13-Inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair SQYD 289 $54.17 $15,654.17 $30.00 $8,670.00 $98.00 $28,322.00

0 13 Asphalt Concrete Shoulder Repair SQYD 1,280 $14.06 $17,996.80 $30.00 $38,400.00 $50.00 $64,000.00
## 14 Extra for Asphalt Approaches EACH 6 $960.00 $5,760.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $1,300.00 $7,800.00
17 15 Delineators, Type 1 EACH 610 $56.33 $34,361.30 $60.00 $36,600.00 $68.00 $41,480.00
20 16 Bi-Directional Yellow Type 1AR Markers, Recessed EACH 726 $10.66 $7,739.16 $11.00 $7,986.00 $11.00 $7,986.00
22 17 Thermoplastic, Extruded or Sprayed, Surface, Non- FOOT 113,000 $0.92 $103,960.00 $0.75 $84,750.00 $0.72 $81,360.00

0 18 Pavement Bar, Type AB SQFT 66 $10.63 $701.58 $13.00 $858.00 $13.00 $858.00
0 19 Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: "STOP" EACH 3 $423.00 $1,269.00 $650.00 $1,950.00 $650.00 $1,950.00STOP

TOTAL = $1,646,735.61 TOTAL = $1,748,164.00 TOTAL = $1,965,000.00

KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - 
NORTHWEST

64500 O.B. RILEY ROAD
BEND, OR 97703REDMOND, OR 97756

ITEMS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATEBID RESULTS 

HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE & PAVING, 
INC.

PO BOX 1929

SHEET 1 OF 1


